
EXTERIOR FINISH COLOR SCHEDULE

ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF1

MK

STANDARD -TBD

STUCCO WALLS2 STANDARD-TBD

PRE FINISHED GUTTERS3 STANDARD-TBD

MATERIAL COLOR

PRE FINISHED
DOWNSPOUTS4 STANDARD-TBD

PRE-PRIMED 5/4 MASONITE
FACIA TRIM5 PAINTED STANDARD-TBD

DOORS AND METAL FRAMES8 STANDARD-TBD

SYNTHETIC STONE6 STANDARD-TBD

WINDOWS7 INSULATED, CLEAR, LOW E

9 STONE SILL STANDARD-TBD

10 FLASHING STANDARD-TBD

FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"

AE

SECOND FLOOR PLAN
110' - 1 3/4"

BASEMENT
90' - 0"

1
A3.01 BC

TOP PLATE SECOND FLOOR
119' - 2 7/8"

9'
 -

 1
 1

/8
"

10
' -

 1
 3

/4
"

13' - 7 1/4" 11' - 10 1/4" 4' - 6 1/2" 4' - 6 1/2" 11' - 10 1/4" 13' - 7 1/4" 9' - 0"

4" / 12"

4" / 12"4" / 12"

4" / 12"

TOP PLATE FIRST FLOOR
109' - 1 1/8"

3'
 -

 3
 3

/4
"

4'
 -

 2
 3

/4
"

26
' -

 1
1 

5/
8"

O.H.

2' - 5 1/2"

O.H.

2' - 0"

O.H.

2' - 0"

O.H.

2' - 0"

4" / 12"

4" / 12"

A A C A A 130101

1

1

2

2

9

6

1

2

1

2

1

2

6

9

9

6 8

1

2

10 10

7 77

8

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

3

1
A3.03

2
A3.03

O.H.

2' - 0"
O.H.

2' - 0"

O.H.

2' - 0"

60' - 0"

D

4
A5.01

PROPOSED GRADE

PROPOSED GRADE

6' - 6 3/4" 4' - 10"

FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"

1 5

SECOND FLOOR PLAN
110' - 1 3/4"

2 3 41
A3.02

TOP PLATE SECOND FLOOR
119' - 2 7/8"

2
A3.02

2
A3.01

9'
 -

 1
 1

/8
"

10
' -

 1
 3

/4
"

O.H.

2' - 0"

9' - 2" 11' - 5" 20' - 0" 20' - 0" 20' - 0" 20' - 0" 7' - 6 1/2"

2' - 0"

26
' -

 1
1 

5/
8"

TOP PLATE FIRST FLOOR
109' - 1 1/8"

O.H.

3' - 5 1/2"

O.H.

2' - 0" O.H.

2' - 0"

4" / 12" 4" / 12"

GAS METER

ELECTRIC METER

HVAC UNITS

CAAAAAAAA

BBBB

3

1

2

2

9

6

1

2

3

2

1

2

10 10

7
7

9

6

7

7

7 7

3

4

3

4

1

4

1

4

O.H.

2' - 0"

2
A3.04

3
A3.03

80' - 0"

M
IN

.

3'
 -

 0
"

5
A5.01

PROPOSED GRADE

M
IN

.

6"

1/2" / 12"

Ar
ch

ite
ctu

ra
l

St
ru

ctu
ra

l
Fo

re
ns

ics

ARCH/ENG:

JOB NO.

SHEET NO.

DATE

DRAWN:
CHECKED:

Ge
ot

ec
hn

ica
l

M
a t

er
ial

s, 
Te

st i
ng

C i
vil

/P
lan

nin
g

SH
EE

T 
NA

M
E

RO
CK

Y 
M

O
UN

TA
IN

 G
RO

U P

Th
es

e  
pla

ns
 a

re
 c o

py
rig

ht
ed

 2
01

9 
by

 G
eo

str
uc

t E
ng

in e
er

s I
nc

. d
ba

 R
M

G 
- R

oc
ky

 M
ou

nt
ai n

 G
ro

up
 a

ll r
igh

ts 
re

se
rv

ed
. A

ny
 sa

le ,
 re

pr
od

uc
tio

n,
 cr

ea
tio

n 
of

 d
er

iva
tiv

e  
wo

rk
s

ba
se

d 
on

 t h
es

e 
pla

ns
, o

r u
se

 o
f t

he
se

 p
lan

s f
or

 a
ny

 p
ur

po
s e

 w
ith

ou
t p

r o
pe

r c
om

pe
ns

at
ion

 to
 a

n d
 th

e 
ex

pr
e s

s w
rit

te
n 

co
ns

en
t o

f R
M

G,
 is

 st
ric

tly
 p

ro
hib

ite
d.

PR
OJ

EC
T 

ST
AT

US
S

O
U

TH
E
R

N
 C

O
LO

R
A
D

O
1

9
3

7
5
 B

ea
co

n
 L

it
e 

R
D

.,
 M

o
n
um

en
t,

 C
O

 8
0

1
3

2
(7

1
9

)4
8
8

-2
1

4
5

 ~
 W

W
W

.R
M

G
-E

N
G

IN
E
E
R

S
.C

O
M

S
ou

th
er

n 
C
ol

or
ad

o,
 D

en
ve

r 
M

et
ro

, 
N

or
th

er
n 

C
ol

or
ad

o

R
M

G
E
m
p
l o

ye
e 

o
w
n
ed

en
g
in

ee
r
s
-a

r
c
h
it

ec
ts

#

35
00

 C
AP

IT
AL

 D
RI

VE
,C

OL
OR

AD
O 

SP
RI

NG
S,

 C
OL

OR
AD

O 
80

93
9

A2.01

D
W

IR
E 

O
FF

IC
E 

BU
IL

D
IN

G

KEM

06.12.19

168498

D
W

IR
E 

EA
R

TH
 M

O
VI

N
G

 L
LC

JDZ
km

EX
TE

R
IO

R
 E

LE
VA

TI
O

N
S

D
ES

IG
N

 D
EV

EL
O

PM
EN

T

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A2.01

1 EAST ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A2.01

2 SOUTH ELEVATION

REVISION DATE

0' 0.125' 0.25' 0.5' 1'



EXTERIOR FINISH COLOR SCHEDULE

ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF1

MK

STANDARD -TBD

STUCCO WALLS2 STANDARD-TBD

PRE FINISHED GUTTERS3 STANDARD-TBD

MATERIAL COLOR

PRE FINISHED
DOWNSPOUTS4 STANDARD-TBD

PRE-PRIMED 5/4 MASONITE
FACIA TRIM5 PAINTED STANDARD-TBD

DOORS AND METAL FRAMES8 STANDARD-TBD

SYNTHETIC STONE6 STANDARD-TBD

WINDOWS7 INSULATED, CLEAR, LOW E

9 STONE SILL STANDARD-TBD

10 FLASHING STANDARD-TBD

FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"

A E

SECOND FLOOR PLAN
110' - 1 3/4"

BASEMENT
90' - 0"

1
A3.01B C

TOP PLATE SECOND FLOOR
119' - 2 7/8"

9'
 -

 1
 1

/8
"

10
' -

 1
 3

/4
"

TOP PLATE FIRST FLOOR
109' - 1 1/8"

O.H.

2' - 0" 60' - 0"

O.H.

2' - 0"

26
' -

 1
1 

5/
8"

9' - 0" 13' - 7 1/4" 16' - 4 3/4" 30' - 0"

4" / 12"
4" / 12"

O.H.

2' - 0"

O.H.

2' - 0"

4" / 12"

4" / 12"

A A A A

3

1

2

4

3

4

1

2

10 10

7 7

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

2
A3.03

1
A3.04

D

PROPOSED GRADEPROPOSED GRADE

8"

FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"

15

SECOND FLOOR PLAN
110' - 1 3/4"

BASEMENT
90' - 0"

234 1
A3.02

TOP PLATE SECOND FLOOR
119' - 2 7/8"

2
A3.02

2
A3.01

10
' -

 1
 3

/4
"

9'
 -

 1
 1

/8
"

80' - 0"

20' - 0"18' - 0"9' - 0"13' - 0"20' - 0"8' - 0"

2' - 0"

26
' -

 1
1 

5/
8"

TOP PLATE FIRST FLOOR
109' - 1 1/8"

O.H.

2' - 0"O.H.

2' - 0"

4" / 12"

4" / 12"

A A A A A A A

BBB

C

B

3

4

2

4

2

4

1

2

2

9

6

10
10

7 77 7

1

2

1

3

1

3

1

2

O.H.

2' - 0"

O.H.

3' - 0"
O.H.

2' - 0"

2
A3.04

3
A3.03

5
A5.01

PROPOSED GRADE

PROPOSED GRADE

M
IN

.

6"

Ar
ch

ite
ctu

ra
l

St
ru

ctu
ra

l
Fo

re
ns

ics

ARCH/ENG:

JOB NO.

SHEET NO.

DATE

DRAWN:
CHECKED:

Ge
ot

ec
hn

ica
l

M
a t

er
ial

s, 
Te

st i
ng

C i
vil

/P
lan

nin
g

SH
EE

T 
NA

M
E

RO
CK

Y 
M

O
UN

TA
IN

 G
RO

U P

Th
es

e  
pla

ns
 a

re
 c o

py
rig

ht
ed

 2
01

9 
by

 G
eo

str
uc

t E
ng

in e
er

s I
nc

. d
ba

 R
M

G 
- R

oc
ky

 M
ou

nt
ai n

 G
ro

up
 a

ll r
igh

ts 
re

se
rv

ed
. A

ny
 sa

le ,
 re

pr
od

uc
tio

n,
 cr

ea
tio

n 
of

 d
er

iva
tiv

e  
wo

rk
s

ba
se

d 
on

 t h
es

e 
pla

ns
, o

r u
se

 o
f t

he
se

 p
lan

s f
or

 a
ny

 p
ur

po
s e

 w
ith

ou
t p

r o
pe

r c
om

pe
ns

at
ion

 to
 a

n d
 th

e 
ex

pr
e s

s w
rit

te
n 

co
ns

en
t o

f R
M

G,
 is

 st
ric

tly
 p

ro
hib

ite
d.

PR
OJ

EC
T 

ST
AT

US
S

O
U

TH
E
R

N
 C

O
LO

R
A
D

O
1

9
3

7
5
 B

ea
co

n
 L

it
e 

R
D

.,
 M

o
n
um

en
t,

 C
O

 8
0

1
3

2
(7

1
9

)4
8
8

-2
1

4
5

 ~
 W

W
W

.R
M

G
-E

N
G

IN
E
E
R

S
.C

O
M

S
ou

th
er

n 
C
ol

or
ad

o,
 D

en
ve

r 
M

et
ro

, 
N

or
th

er
n 

C
ol

or
ad

o

R
M

G
E
m
p
l o

ye
e 

o
w
n
ed

en
g
in

ee
r
s
-a

r
c
h
it

ec
ts

#

35
00

 C
AP

IT
AL

 D
RI

VE
,C

OL
OR

AD
O 

SP
RI

NG
S,

 C
OL

OR
AD

O 
80

93
9

A2.02

D
W

IR
E 

O
FF

IC
E 

BU
IL

D
IN

G

KEM

06.12.19

168498

D
W

IR
E 

EA
R

TH
 M

O
VI

N
G

 L
LC

JDZ
km

EX
TE

R
IO

R
 E

LE
VA

TI
O

N
S

D
ES

IG
N

 D
EV

EL
O

PM
EN

T

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A2.02

1 WEST ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"A2.02

2 NORTH ELEVATION

REVISION DATE

0' 0.125' 0.25' 0.5' 1'


	Sheets
	A2.01 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS


